Mark Monge Office: 309-253-6098

Jim Maloof Realty, Inc. mark@mongehometeam.com
www.markmonge.com

QUAD CITY AREA REALTORS®

CAPITAL AREA REALTORS®
EGYPTIAN BOARD OF REALTORS®

PEORIA AREA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®
ALLIANCE

Months Supply of Homes for Sale

= | gke of the Woods
3.0

2.5
2.0
15
1.0

0.5

00 I ] | | 1]
1-2022 1-2023 1-2024 1-2025
Lake of the Woods

Each data point is one month of activity. Data is from May 17, 2025.
All data from RMLS Alliance. InfoSparks © 2025 ShowingTime Plus, LLC.



